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MDOT SUPPLIED SIGNS
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Michigan Department of Transportation
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MN

COLORS

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

TREES               - GREEN (REFL.)

BACKGROUND          - WHITE (REFL.)       

LEGENDS             - BLACK (NON-REFL.)

REFER TO PG's 6-66, 6-66.1, 6-66.2 OF THE APPENDIX FOR GRAPHIC DETAILS

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

 06/30/2020 NM

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\aab_01_aab_02p.dgn

BORDER              - BLACK (NON-REFL.)  

AAB-2P

     NM

LOGO              - STD 4 X 17 MDOT LOGO

SPONSOR INFO

SPONSOR INFO

SPONSOR INFO

1
2 C

2

2

24

24

12

1.5

.5

1.5

2 C
1
2 C

2

24

.375

1.5

ADOPTEDAREA BY

.375 .5

1.25 1.25

2.75

9.7

1.25

4

2.8

AAB-1
AREA ADOPTED BY

AREA ADOPTED BY SUPPLEMENT PLAQUE

2 C
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COLORS

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

BACKGROUND          - WHITE (REFL.)       

TREES               - GREEN (NON-REFL.)

LEGENDS             - ADOPT-A-HIGHWAY BLACK (NON-REFL.) - ALL OTHER LEGENDS BLUE (REFL.)

MN

REFER TO PG's 6-66, 6-66.1, 6-66.2 OF THE APPENDIX FOR GRAPHIC DETAILS

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

 06/30/2020 NM

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\aah_01_aah_02p.dgn

ADOPT-A-HIGHWAY SUPPLEMENT PLAQUE

BORDER              - BLUE (REFL.)       

NM

AAH-2aP
* *

AAH-2cP 30" HEIGHT

AAH-2bP 24" HEIGHT

AAH-2aP 18" HEIGHT

SIGN CODES:

36

8.25

5

6.5

3-E

22.5
18.5

.5

48

8.25

1.25

2.5

2.75

4C

3

4C

3.5

3.5

ADOPT-A-HIGHWAY

MDOT

NEXT 2 MILES

SPONSOR INFO

.5

3.5 E

1.5

AAH-1

.375 .5

1.5

ADOPT-A-HIGHWAY

.375

48

*18

**

ALTERNATE LEGEND: RAMPS ADOPTED BY**

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:
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MN

COLORS

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

TREES               - GREEN (REFL.)

BACKGROUND          - WHITE (REFL.)       

LEGENDS             - BROWN (REFL.)

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

 06/30/2020 NM

ADOPT-A-LANDSCAPE

BORDER              - BROWN (REFL.)      

     NM

AAL

REFER TO PG 6-66.3 OF THE APPENDIX FOR GRAPHIC DETAILS

MDOT 3 C

1
2 C

42

ADOPT-A-LANDSCAPE

2

2

1.5

.375

SPONSOR INFO

SPONSOR INFO

SPONSOR INFO

1
2 C

2 2 C
1
2 C

2

30

14.1

.5.375

1.125
.5

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\aal.dgn

2.76

3.135
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MN

COLORS

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

TREES               - GREEN (REFL.)

BACKGROUND          - WHITE (REFL.)       

LEGENDS             - BROWN (REFL.)

REFER TO PG's 6-66, 6-66.1, 6-66.2 OF THE APPENDIX FOR GRAPHIC DETAILS

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

 06/30/2020 NM

ADOPT-A-TRAIL SUPPLEMENT PLAQUE

BORDER              - BROWN (REFL.)      

AAT-2P

     NM

1.5

SPONSOR INFO

SPONSOR INFO

SPONSOR INFO

1
2 C

2

212

.5

2 C
1
2 C

2

24

.375

AAT-1
ADOPT-A-TRAIL

MDOT

24

24

1.5

ADOPT-A-TRAIL

2.46

3 C

1.5

9.71

1.5

1
2 C

2.46

.375

.5.375

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\aat_01_aat_02p.dgn
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 06/30/2020 NM NM MN

COLORS

BACKGROUND             - WHITE (REFL.)        

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

24

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

1.5

24

CL

CAPITOL LOOP

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\capitol_loop.dgn

.375 .375.5625

1

3

- BLUE (REFL.)                                LEGEND

- GREEN (REFL.)                               STRIPES

50% SPACING

2.75 E MOD 

50% SPACING

2.75 E MOD 

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:
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 06/30/2020 NM NM MN

D6-5

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE II

COLORS

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\d06_05.dgn

41

71

3.75

2

0.75

MDOT COMMEMORATIVE

2

2.25

2.25

2

BACKGROUND        - BLUE (REFL.)     

4 D (YELLOW)

4 D (YELLOW)

5 D (YELLOW)

3 D (WHITE)

3 C (WHITE)

4 BOOKMAN OLD STYLE 138% SPACING (WHITE)

     - WHITE (REFL.)        BORDER 

LEGEND            - WHITE, YELLOW (REFL.)

OF TRANSPORTATION

ROADSIDE PARK
HONORING

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT

 

LAKE INTERSTATE

M ARK BOTT
3.75

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:

Michigan Department of Transportation
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6

54

1.5
MIN.

7

8

 06/30/2020 NM NM MN

D13-6

8

MDOT SERVICE CENTER EXIT

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE I

LEGEND AND BORDER - WHITE (REFL.)       

COLORS

BACKGROUND        - GREEN (REFL.)    

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\d13_06.dgn

LOGO             - STD 8.5 X 27.5 MDOT LOGO

27.5

7

8.5

78.5

7

6.5

EXIT XX

Service Center

7 3-W 10 3-W

8 3-W

108

8

MIN.

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:
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48

 06/30/2020 NM NM MN

D13-7

5

MDOT SERVICE CENTER NEXT RIGHT

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE II

LEGEND AND BORDER - WHITE (REFL.)       

BACKGROUND        - GREEN (REFL.)    

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

COLORS

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\d13_07.dgn

LOGO             - STD 8.5 X 27.5 MDOT LOGO

7

5.5

7

8.5

8 3-W

7 3-W

Service Center

NEXT RIGHT

61.5
27.5

MIN.

8 8

MIN.

102

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:
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D13-8

 06/30/2020 NM NM MN

MDOT SERVICE CENTER ARROW

LEGEND AND BORDER - WHITE (REFL.)       

COLORS

BACKGROUND        - GREEN (REFL.)    

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\d13_08.dgn

LOGO             - STD 5.625 X 16.625 MDOT LOGO

4

36

15

24

SEE APPENDIX PAGE 6-3.93 FOR ARROW DETAILS

.75

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

5

5.625

2.79

2.79

2.79

5

Center

Service 4 2-W

4 2-W

1.625

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:
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 06/30/2020 NM

LEGEND AND BORDER - WHITE (REFL.)       

COLORS

BACKGROUND        - GREEN (REFL.)    

MN

4

MIN.

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

NM

SEE APPENDIX PAGE 6-3.93 FOR ARROW DETAILS

D13-9

1.625

VARIABLE

42

.75

2.845

2.845

2.845

2.845

4

MDOT LOCATION SERVICE CENTER ARROW

15

4.5

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\d13_09.dgn

4.5

4

MIN.

LOGO             - STD 5.625 X 16.625 MDOT LOGO

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE V

5.625

Center

Service

Crystal Falls 4 3-W

4 3-W

4 3-W

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:
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 06/30/2020 NM

LEGEND AND BORDER - WHITE (REFL.)       

COLORS

BACKGROUND        - GREEN (REFL.)    

MN

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

NM

D13-10

4

MIN.
1.625

VARIABLE

42

.75

2.875

4

MIN.

2.875

2.875

2.875

6.875

5A
ARROW

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\d13-10.dgn

LOGO             - STD 5.625 X 16.625 MDOT LOGO

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE V

3

3

5.625

4 2-W

4 2-W

4 2-WCenter

Service

Crystal Falls

MDOT LOCATION SERVICE CENTER UP ARROW

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:
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E
G

  SIGN   
          DIMENSIONS (INCHES)          

FREEWAY

NON-FREEWAY

C

228 78 8 23 50

A

D

F

FEDCBA

96 48 8.5 12.5 20

G

I2-5

 06/30/2020 NM MNNM

COLORS

LEGEND - WHITE (REFL.)       

BACKGROUND - BLUE (REFL.)

M - LIGHT BLUE (REFL.)

H

H

15

23

B

NON-FREEWAY: MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE II
FREEWAY:     MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE I 

PURE ICHIGAN

W elcom e to

7 3-W

16 5-W 80%

5 3-W

8 5-W

WELCOME TO PURE MICHIGAN

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\i02-05.dgn
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 06/30/2020 NM

LEGEND AND BORDER - WHITE (REFL.)       

COLORS

BACKGROUND        - GREEN (REFL.)    

MN

  I9-1  

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

NM

MDOT GARAGE (2 LINES)

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

4.5

4.5

.75 1.625

VARIABLE

MIN.

4 4

MIN.

30

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\i09_01.dgn

SEE APPENDIX PAGE 6-3.93 FOR ARROW DETAILS

LAST LINE OF TEXT CAN BE SUBSTITUTED FOR 15" ARROW,

LOGO             - STD 5.625 X 16.625 MDOT LOGO

3.685

3.685

5.625

Garage

Saginaw 4 2-W

4 2-W

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:

Michigan Department of Transportation

Traffic and Safety

                                                                                                

                         



4.5

4.5

VARIABLE

.75

 06/30/2020 NM

LEGEND AND BORDER - WHITE (REFL.)       

COLORS

BACKGROUND        - GREEN (REFL.)    

MN

  I9-1a  

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

NM

1.625

MDOT GARAGE (3 LINES)

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

36
3.125

LAST LINE OF TEXT CAN BE SUBSTITUTED FOR 15" ARROW,

SEE APPENDIX PAGE 6-3.93 FOR ARROW DETAILS

LOGO             - STD 5.625 X 16.625 MDOT LOGO

5.625

3.125

3.125

Garage

Grand

Ledge

4 2-W

4 2-W

4 2-W

MIN.

4

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\i09_01a.dgn

4

MIN.
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 06/30/2020 NM

LEGEND AND BORDER - WHITE (REFL.)       

COLORS

BACKGROUND        - GREEN (REFL.)    

MN

  I9-1b  

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

NM

MDOT GARAGE (4 LINES)

.75 1.625

42

4.5

4.5

VARIABLE

2.845

2.845

2.845

2.845

LAST LINE OF TEXT CAN BE SUBSTITUTED FOR 15" ARROW,

SEE APPENDIX PAGE 6-3.93 FOR ARROW DETAILS

LOGO             - STD 5.625 X 16.625 MDOT LOGO

5.625

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE II

4 2-W

4 2-W

4 2-W

4 2-W

Ledge

Grand

Garage

East

MIN.

4

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\i09_01b.dgn

MIN.

4

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:
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6

4

4

6

102

36

3

NOTE: THE THIRD LINE OF LEGEND WILL VARY ACCORDING

LEGEND AND BORDER - WHITE (REFL.)       

COLORS

BACKGROUND        - GREEN (REFL.)    

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

 06/30/2020 NM NM MN

1.25

  I9-1c  

MICHIGAN DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION GARAGE

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE II 

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\i09_01c.dgn

TO TYPE OF FACILITY.

Grand Ledge Garage

Dept of Transportation

Michigan 6 2-W

6 2-W

4 2-W

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:

Michigan Department of Transportation

Traffic and Safety



COLORS

LEGEND AND BORDER - GOLD (REFL.)        

BACKGROUND        - BLUE (REFL.)        

Paw Paw Post

 
4

2

21

2

4

44

72

.75

4 C

7 C

4 4

POLICESTATE 
7

        I10-1        

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE II

STATE POLICE POST

 06/30/2020 NM NM MN

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\i10_01.dgn
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COLORS

4 6

1

1

2.38

2.81

.5

48

Presque Isle

County

VARIABLE

5 C

5 C

BACKGROUND - BROWN (REFL.)       

LINES 1 AND 2, STAR SYMBOL, AND BORDER - WHITE (REFL.)

LEGEND IN STAR - BLACK (NON-REFL.)   

 06/30/2020 NM NM MN

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE II

COUNTY SHERIFF

13.81

13

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\i10_02.dgn

.5

        I10-2        

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:

Michigan Department of Transportation
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&

A

A

B

BC C

D
E

F

A B C D E F

DIMENSIONS (INCHES)

24

36

21 1.5 .375

31 2.5 .875

.5 1.5

.625

COLORS

BACKGROUND               - WHITE (REFL.)    

BORDER                   - BLACK (NON-REFL.)

OUTSIDE DIAMETER CIRCLE     - RED (REFL.)       

LEGEND "DAY & NIGHT"        - YELLOW (REFL.) ON BLACK (NON-REFL.) BACKGROUND

LEGEND "CLICK IT OR TICKET" - BLACK (NON-REFL.) ON YELLOW (REFL.) 

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

                06/30/2020 NM NM MN

CLICK IT OR TICKET DAY & NIGHT

I13-1b

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\i13_01b.dgn

1.625
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&

     I13-1b GRID     

CLICK IT OR TICKET DAY & NIGHT GRID

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\i13_01b_grid.dgn
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 06/30/2020 NM NM MN

COLORS

BACKGROUND             - GREEN (REFL.)        

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

3

LEGEND AND BORDER      - WHITE (REFL.)                               

0.75

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

MDOT RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKER

R
O
W
MARKER

1

.25

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.375 D

1

2 E MOD

2 E MOD

2 E MOD

0.5

1.125

12

LOGO                    - STD 0.5 X 1.6 MDOT LOGO

I15-2

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\i15_02.dgn
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61.5

 04/15/2021 NJM

I17-1

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE I

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\I17_01.dgn

6.5

4.5

1.5

4.5

2.5

6.5

5

6

6

5

84

5

90

5.5

5

7

5

6.5

9.45

10.05

6.73

5.27

19.53

38.1

27.28

15.48

46.8

NJM MGN

COLORS

BACKGROUND             - BLUE (REFL.)         

LEGEND AND BORDER      - WHITE (REFL.)                               

M ACKIN AC

BRIDGE TO LLS

#.##

#.##

/AXLE

#.##

#.##

6.8

6 5-W

6 5-W

6 5-W

6 5-W

6 5-W

6 5-W

6 5-W

SEE APPENDIX PAGE 6-19.1  FOR CAR SYMBOL

SEE APPENDIX PAGE 6-19.2 FOR CAR WITH TRAILER SYMBOL

SEE APPENDIX PAGE 6-19.3 FOR CAR WITH LONG TRAILER SYMBOL

SEE APPENDIX PAGE 6-19.4 FOR MOTORHOME/RV SYMBOL

BRIDGE TOLLS

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:
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 04/15/2021 NJM

COLORS

BACKGROUND             - GREEN (REFL.)        

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

24

LEGEND AND BORDER      - WHITE (REFL.)                               

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

LAKE ERIE CIRCLE TOUR

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\lake_erie_circle_tour.dgn

LECT

1.5
.5

24

NJM MGNCHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:

Michigan Department of Transportation

Traffic and Safety



 04/15/2021 NJM

COLORS

BACKGROUND             - GREEN (REFL.)        

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

24

LEGEND AND BORDER      - WHITE (REFL.)                               

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

LAKE HURON CIRCLE TOUR

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\lake_huron_circle_tour.dgn

LHCT

1.5
.5

24

NJM MGNCHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:

Michigan Department of Transportation

Traffic and Safety



 04/15/2021 NJM

COLORS

BACKGROUND             - GREEN (REFL.)        

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

24

LEGEND AND BORDER      - WHITE (REFL.)                               

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

LMCT

LAKE MICHIGAN CIRCLE TOUR

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\lake_michigan_circle_tour.dgn

1.5
.5

24

NJM MGNCHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:

Michigan Department of Transportation
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 04/15/2021 NJM

COLORS

BACKGROUND             - GREEN (REFL.)        

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

24

LEGEND AND BORDER      - WHITE (REFL.)                               

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

LSCT

LAKE SUPERIOR CIRCLE TOUR

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\lake_superior_circle_tour.dgn

1.5
.5

24

NJM MGNCHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:REVISION DATE:
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 06/30/2020 NM NM MN

COLORS

BACKGROUND             - WHITE (REFL.)        

CENTRALLY LOCATE ALL LEGENDS

24

1.5.375

MI-BYWAY

LEGEND AND BORDER      - BLUE, GREEN, WHITE (REFL.) BLACK (NON-REFL.)

1.5

MDOT SUPPLIED SIGN, TYPE III

PW Reference Documents\Traffic Reference\Typicals\Develop\Sign_StdHwySigns_MDOT\mi_byway.dgn

MICHIGAN BYWAY MARKER

.5

24
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